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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Jumper for PT-1Q basis elements for preventing an error message from the PT-IQ-PTB when the

protective plug is not inserted.

2906879

10 pc

10 pc

CL22

CL215Z
4055626131719
1499

1499
85366990

DE
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Type
Number of positions
Material specifications

Color
Mechanical properties

Mechanical data

Open side panel

Mounting

Mounting type

Bridge
Male

black (RAL 9005)

No

on base element
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27130890
27171501

EC000943

39121600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS
Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

Exemption

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
SCIP

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Yes

6(c)

EFUP-50

An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in
the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer
declaration”. For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS
declaration table issued and required.

Lead(CAS: 7439-92-1)
7050788d-c6fc-466¢-a8f0-fbc3586¢12f8
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