

2906879

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2906879

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Jumper for PT-IQ basis elements for preventing an error message from the PT-IQ-PTB when the protective plug is not inserted.



#### Commercial data

Item number	2906879
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Sales key	CL22
Product key	CL215Z
GTIN	4055626131719
Weight per piece (including packing)	1.49 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	1.49 g
Customs tariff number	85366990
Country of origin	DE



2906879

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2906879

## Technical data

#### Product properties

Product type	Bridge
Туре	Male
Number of positions	5

#### Material specifications

Color	black (RAL 9005)

#### Mechanical properties

#### Mechanical data

Open side panel	No
Open side parier	110

#### Mounting

Mounting type	on base element



2906879

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2906879

## Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

#### **ECLASS**

	ECLASS-11.0	27130890
	ECLASS-13.0	27171501
ETIM		
	ETIM 9.0	EC000943
UN	ISPSC	

39121600



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2906879



## Environmental product compliance

#### EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes
Exemption	6(c)
China RoHS	
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)	EFUP-50
	An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer declaration". For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS declaration table issued and required.
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	Lead(CAS: 7439-92-1)
SCIP	7050788d-c6fc-466c-a8f0-fbc3586c12f8

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com